
Rotary Servo Motors
Kinetix Servo Drives
Linear Motors
Ball Screw Actuators
Independent Cart Technology 
(Magnemotion and ITrak)

SCARA Robots
5 and 6 Axis Robots
Collaborative Robots

SCARA Robots
5 and 6 Axis Robots
Collaborative Robots

SCARA Robots
5 and 6 Axis Robots
Collaborative Robots

Servo Driven Thrust Rod 
Actuators 

Custom Servo Motors
(Explosive Proof, Hygienic, 
Food Grade)

Product Line Sheet

OUR PRODUCTS

Stepper Motors
Integrated Servo and 
Stepper Solution

Universal and Integrated 
Thrust Rod Actuators

SMART Electro-Hydraulic 
Actuator 

Linear Motors
Linear Models

Ball Screw Tables
Belt Drive Tables
Profile Rail
Rotary Tables

Belt Drives Actuators
Gantry Systems
Linear Robots
Robot Transfer Units (RTU)

Roller Pinion Racks
Safety Brakes
Rotary Indexers

Linear Guides
Ball Screws
XY Tables
Linear Actuators

Servo Gearboxes
Rack and Pinion
Integrated Safety Brakes

Single and Multi-Axis 
Ballscrew and Belt Drive 
Actuators

Servo Gearboxes 
Rack and Pinion
Gear Motors

800.323.4205
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Rockwell

ABB Robotics

AMCI

Comau Robotics

Denso Robotics

EDrive

Elwood Motors

Exlar

Kyntronics

LinMot

LinTech

Macron Dynamics

Nexen

NSK

Stober

Toyo Robot

Wittenstein



Mechatronics Consultants and Specialists

Established in 1926, Kirby Risk Electrical Supply delivers superior products, 
services and business processes to Industrial, Commercial, Construction 
and Residential customers. We carry more than 90,000 top-quality products 
that represent 2,000 manufacturers across 37 locations throughout Indiana, 
Illinois and Ohio.

Support 24/7/365

Jared McCoy
jmccoy@kirbyrisk.com

Geoff Ritter
gritter@kirbyrisk.com

Vin Pich - 
Product Manager
vpich@kirbyrisk.com

OUR PRODUCTS

Drew Yelinek
ayelinek@kirbyrisk.com

Bloomington, IL
Centralia, IL
Champaign, IL
Danville, IL
Decatur, IL
Effingham, IL
Macomb, IL
Mt. Vernon, IL
Peoria, IL
Springfield, IL

Kokomo, IN
LaPorte, IN
Lafayette, IN
Logansport, IN
Portage, IN
Rensselaer, IN
South Bend, IN

Crawfordsville, IN
Danville, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Vincennes, IN

Scan the 
QR code for 
more info 
about our 
Mechatronics 
offerings.

Anderson, IN
Bedford, IN
Bloomington, IN
Columbus, IN
Connersville, IN
Fishers, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Frankfort, IN
Greensburg, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lima, OH
Marion, IN
Muncie, IN
New Castle, IN
Richmond, IN
Shelbyville, IN

Will Crawford
wcrawford@kirbyrisk.com

800.323.4205
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Scott Hauger - 
Mechatronics Consultant
shauger@kirbyrisk.com

Brian Hartman - 
Mechatronics Consultant
bhartman@kirbyrisk.com

Adam Schenk
aschenk@kirbyrisk.com


